SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
PROJECT REMARKS
LOCATION
MODEL NO.
QTY.
SUBMITTED BY
DATE
BROAN-NUTONE CANADA ULC, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO   WWW.BROAN.CA   1-888-882-7626
E64E SERIES
DIMENSIONSSPECIFICATIONS
E64Ed151002
HK0092
NOTE: DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN INCHES.
MODEL
E64E
(30" AND 36")
E64E
(42" AND 48")
VOLTS 120 VAC 120 VAC
HZ 60 60
AMPS (WITHOUT BLOWER) 0.8 1.3
DUCTING SIZE 10" ROUND 10" ROUND
2 LED MODULES 120 V, 5.5 W 120 V, 5.5 W
WARRANTY 1 YEAR 1 YEAR
MODELS:
E64E30SSLC
E64E36SSLC
E64E42SSLC
E64E48SSLC
SPECIFICATION SHEET
HL0098
MODEL 437
(HIGH CAPACITY ROOF CAP)
MODEL HLB9 (800 CFM)
OR HLB11 (1100 CFM)
IN-LINE BLOWER
(INCLUDES TWO 8" X 12" TO
10" ROUND TRANSITIONS) MODEL 331 (600 CFM)
OR 332 (900 CFM)
EXTERIOR BLOWER
MODEL 335 (1200 CFM)
OR 336 (1500 CFM)
EXTERIOR BLOWER
MODEL 441
(10" ROUND
WALL CAP)MODEL 643
(8" ROUND
WALL CAP)
MODEL HLB6 (600 CFM)
IN-LINE BLOWER
(INCLUDES TWO 4½" X 18½" TO 10"
ROUND TRANSITIONS)
MODEL 421
(10" RD. VERTICAL
IN-LINE DAMPER)
RECOMMENDED FOR
USE WITH EXTERIOR
BLOWERS
MODEL 418
10" RD
ADJUSTABLE ELBOWMODEL HLB3 (280 CFM)
IN-LINE BLOWER
(INCLUDES ONE 8" TO 10"
ROUND TRANSITION)
MODEL 410
(10" RD DUCT — 2 FT.
SECTIONS)
E64E SERIES HOOD
332KR IN-LINE AND
EXTERIOR BLOWER ROUGH-IN KIT
(SUPPLIED WITH HOOD)
RMP SERIES BACKSPLASH
(STAINLESS STEEL WALL COVERING
WITH WARMING SHELVES — OPTIONAL)
E64E SERIES